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MONDAY, DECMEBER 5, 

881205 
881205 
881205 
861205 
881205 
881205 

1988 CONTINUED 

DEBORAH L. MCNEESE 
JEANNIE CAROL HOOD 
ELECTION BOARD 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
OKLA. TAX COMMISSION 

i988 - 1989 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
907067 KLINE, JOHN B 

1988 -— 1989 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
900939 
700940 
701437 
901Bee 
901831 
902169 
902988 
903533 
903665 

9039667 

903Bie 
904013 
904434 

904585 
904587 

904642 
904715 

905092 
905094 

905560 

905647 

905744 
905909 
905952 

905994 

9706132 
706134 

706181 
906191 

706238 
906320 
906321 
906322 

9706331 

906334 

9046366 

906568 

9706622 §E 

906633 

906723 
906724 

906725 
906766 
906850 
906871 
906872 
906874 E 

906875 €E 
881205 

881205 
BB1205 
881205 
881205 

881205 

SMITH L B INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
BAILEY BATTERY 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 

ZEP MANUFACTURING CQ. 
SWINNEY SUPPLY CENTER INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
CINTAS CORPORATION 

ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CoO. 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 

J C HAMILTON CO 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 

SCOTT RICE 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 

ALL SAW SERVICE, INC 
LINEAR DYNAMICS INC 
FLASHER CO INC 

MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
SCOTT RICE 

B & B CANVAS 

BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 

J C HAMILTON CO 

HYDROLAWN 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 

STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 

BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 

KENBY OIL COMPANY 

ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 

ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 

FLITELINE MOTOR INC 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 

SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY 

INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 

ALL TIRE COMPANIES 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 

SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
TRIANGLE CO, 

BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 
COANN PATTON 

LOYD B. PATTERSON 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
OKLA. TAX COMMISSION 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
TC EMP. RETIREMENT 

1988 ~ 1989 PARK FUND 
9027355 
904314 
904738 
905288 
905422 
906077 
906207 
906218 
906363 
706550 
906716 
906717 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
J P CONSTRUCTION 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC 
STEVE 'S WHOLESALE 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH Co. 
BIXBY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
T P AUTO SUPPLY 
INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP 

SALARY 
SALARY 
PAYROLL 
FED. WH 
FICA 
STATE TAX 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

ROCK 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

MACHNRY/EQUIP. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

FUEL 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SALARY 

SALARY 
FED. WH 

STATE TAX 
FICA 

RET TREMENT 

RESALE 

CONSTRUCTION 

SUPPLIES 

MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
TOOLS 

RESALE 

MAINT, 

MACHNRY/EQUIP. 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 

562.25 
585.00 

1,467.66 
283.04 
523.43 
28.68 

35.00 

498.96 
15.87 

199.82 
623.45 
527.45 
697.24 
50.14 

6,394.50 
695.75 
578.05 
389.70 
49.96 
66.00 
172.76 
7.47 

2,015.49 
172.76 
547.74 
53.44 
80.15 

6,637.97 
39.50 

1,279.77 
107.10 
171.05 
539.35 
210.00 
27.50 

198.03 
1,560.00 

8.67 
108.32 
278.69 

9.18 
3,118.63 
1,075.28 

8.16 
843.00 
535.98 
476.90 
383.35 
264.90 

1,911.26 
69.20 
53.22 
20.73 

110.16 
44.08 

283.50 
277.89 

4.43 
1.44 

84.32 
30.57 

171.74 
7,125.00 

510.30 
834.80 
165.34 
290.75 
132.15 
478.50 
185.30 

1,095.57 
347.88 
47.70 


