MONDAY, DECMEBER 5, 1988 CONTINUED

881205 881205	DEBORAH L. MCNEESE JEANNIE CAROL HOOD	SALARY SALARY	562.25 585.00
881205	ELECTION BOARD	PAYROLL	1,467.66
881205	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS		283.04
881205 881205	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS OKLA. TAX COMMISSION	FICA STATE TAX	523.43 28.68
881502	OKEA. TAX COMMISSION	SINIC INX	E0.00
	JUVENILE CASH FUND		
907067	KLINE, JOHN B	SUPPL I ES	35.00
1988 - 1989	HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
900939	SMITH L B INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
900940	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY		15.87
901437 901822	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC BAILEY BATTERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	199.82 623.45
901831	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO		527.45
902169	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	697.24
902988 903533	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES	50.16 6,394.50
903665	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	695.75
903667	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	578.05
903B12 904013	SWINNEY SUPPLY CENTER INC	SUPPLIES	389.70
904434	SOONER SUPPLIES INC CINTAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	49.96 66.00
904585	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	ROCK	172.76
904587	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY		67.47
904642 904715	CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO. SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	ASPHALT SUPPLIES/MAINT.	2,015.49
905092	J C HAMILTON CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	567.74
905094	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
905560	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	80.15
905647 905744	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK ALL SAW SERVICE, INC	SERVICES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	6,637.97
905909	LINEAR DYNAMICS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	39.50 1,279.77
905952	FLASHER CO INC	SUPPLIES	107.10
905994	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	SUPPLIES	171.05
906132 906134	SCOTT RICE B & B CANVAS	MACHNRY/EQUIP. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
906181	BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES		
906191	J C HAMILTON CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	198.03
906238		SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,560.00
906320 906321	B CLEAN SUPPLY STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND	SUPPLIES/MAINI.	8.67
906322	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	278.69
906331	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC KENBY OIL COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	9.18
906334	KENBY OIL COMPANY	FUEL	3,118.63
906366 906568	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	8.16
706622 E	FLITELINE MOTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
906633	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	535.98
906723 906724	SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	476.90
906725	INDUSTRIAL DILS UNLIMITED ALL TIRE COMPANIES	SUPPLIES/MAINI.	383.35
906766	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES	1.911.26
906850	ALL TIRE COMPANIES MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION CARPENTER PAPER CO	EQUIPMENT	
906871 906872	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION CARPENTER PAPER CO B CLEAN SUPPLY TRIANGLE CO.	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	53.22
906874 E	TRIANGLE CO.	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	110 14
906875 E	BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	44-08
881205 881205	COANN PATTON LOYD B. PATTERSON	SALARY SALARY FED. WH STATE TAX FICA	283.50
881205	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	SALARY FED UIL	277.89
881205	OKLA. TAX COMMISSION	STATE TAX	4.43 1.66
881205	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS TC EMP. RETIREMENT	FICA	84.32
881205	IC EMP. RETIREMENT	RETIREMENT	30.57
1988 - 1989 PARK FUND			
902755	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	RESALE	171.74
904314 904738	J P CONSTRUCTION	CONSTRUCTION	7,125.00
905288	CARPENTER PAPER CO TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC	SUPPLIES	510.30
905422	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	MACHNRY/EQUIP. TOOLS	834.80
906077	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	RESALE	165.34 290.75
906207 906218	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	MAINT.	132.15
906363	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	478.50
906550	BIXBY PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SUPPLIES MAINT.	185.30
906716 906717	T P AUTO SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,095.57 347.88
,00/I/	INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP	RESALE	47.70